Q
>S5

O~NO UL WNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 7b

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1993 - December 31, 1993

Candidate Name
NEUMANN, MARK W
DENT, JOHN HAYES JR
DHILLON, NEIL
MCCAMPBELL, WILLIAM ANDREW I
CULLERTON, JOHN J
SIMPSON, DICK
HARMLESS, MICHAEL M
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
DAVIS, THOMAS M
MALONEY, JAMES H
OMANN, BERNIE F
DEVORE, ANN G
FATTAH, CHAKA
MOYER, TIMOTHY P
BARR, ROBERT L JR
WHITE, RICHARD A
SMITH, TONY
PLEXICO, JAMES CLARK
MARSTON, JOHN TUCKER
LUBY, THOMAS S
GANSKE, JOHN GREGORY
HARLEY, ELLEN A
STASKIEWICZ, RONALD LEE
KAHN, DOUGLAS THOMPSON
SKOIEN, GARY JOHN
BRADFORD, JAY T
BUTTS, CHARLES L
PARKERSON, JOHN W
FITZGERALD, BRENDA CODY
NORWOOD, CHARLES WHITLOW JR
HAYWARD, JEFFERY
HECHT, THOMAS C
PURCELL, BILL
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
CONNOLLY, MICHAEL JOSEPH
CHENOWETH, HELEN P
TIERNEY, JOHN F
LACKEY, HENRY GRIDER
DELACY, PAUL BARTON
STEEL, JOHN FREMONT
MCSLARROW, KYLE EUGENE
BROOKS, SUSAN M
HARDY, RICHARD J
MUNSTER, EDWARD W
DOMAN, DAVID B
HUDGENS, RALPH TERRY
MCGOVERN, JAMES PATRICK
O'NEILL, MEGAN JANE
ELLIOT, A JOHN MD
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Party
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Democratic Party
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Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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398,152
259,689
230,848
184,365
156,605
122,540
104,614
101,580
97,717
95,146
86,325
83,517
82,409
80,814
79,870
78,423
75,936
69,623
68,923
66,721
66,659
63,880
63,287
62,776
62,156
57,275
57,239
56,020
53,487
50,289
49,370
49,355
48,185
47,160
45,452
44,480
43,820
43,767
43,098
41,210
40,845
40,094
36,538
36,163
35,403
31,388
31,060
29,857
28,836
28,320



